
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  

Trash Schedule 



Recycling Schedule 

Thursdays 

 

 
June 

4th  

11th  

18th  

25th 

July 
2nd  

9th  

16th 

23rd  

30th 

  
 
 

August 
6th   

13th   

20th  

27th 

 

September 
3rd 

10th 

17th 

24th 

 

 
 

Waste Management Holidays 

Thanksgiving 

Christmas 

New Years 

Trash & Recycling service will be a day behind 

on these days. 

Garbage Rollout Cart Schedule 

Carts cannot be put out before 5pm the 

day prior to pick up and they must be in 

no later than 7pm the day of pick up. 

Enforcement penalties may apply if not 

followed. 

October 
1st  

8th  

15th 

22nd  

29th 
 
 

November 
5th   

12th   

19th  

26th   
 
 

December  
3rd  

10th  

17th  

24th   

31st  
 
 

January 
7th  

14th   

21st  

28th   

 
 
 

February 
4th   

11th   

18th  

25th   
 
 

March 
3rd   

10th   

17th  

24th  

31st  
 
 

April  
7nd  

14th  

21st 

28th  

 
 

May 
5th 

12th  

19th  

26th  
 

 


